
Cyclo-cross FSGT de Sainte Croix-Volvestre (dimanche 6 décembre 2015) 

Classement général 

Place Nbre 
tour

Dossard Nom_Prénom club catégorie

1 10 2 SARTORI JEROME CPRS 2

2 10 4 PELLIER JEAN OLIVIER UC31 2

3 10 3 PAILLOT CYRIL ROQUETTE 2

4 10 34 BARCELO THIERRY CPRS 3

5 10 1 DULAC JEAN PHILIPPE FVC 2

6 10 6  LENOIR DAVID EMPALOT 2

7 10 5 DELAHAYE FABRICE VCRO 2

8 10 54 BARBARESCO REMI VOC 4

9 10 30 LAURENT ALEXIS CARBONNE 3

10 10 7 FAURESSE JEROME TOAC 2

11 10 31 CASTET PIERRE CARBONNE 3

12 10 50 DIRAT CLEMENT EVC 4

13 9 32 COUDARNAC PIERRE CARBONNE 3

14 9 35 BERIOU JEAN-MARC TOAC 3

15 9 59 DE ZERBI ANTOINE ASPTT GAILLAC 4

16 9 53 GRAS JEAN-PHILIPPE VC BLAYAIS 4

17 9 70 FAUROUX LUDOVIC UCV 5

18 9 52 MANENS THIERRY CPRS 4

19 9 58 GRAS JEREMY TOURNEFEUILLE 4

20 9 33 MANDON JULIEN BALMA 3

21 9 75 WEISS ALEXANDRE CPRS 5

22 9 72 ROMERO CLAUDE USCC 5

23 9 55 PUJOL PASCAL CPRS 4

24 9 77 OLLIER PATRICE USAL 5

25 9 84 SCHNEIDER JEROME VOC 5

26 9 56 SAINT MARTIN FRANCK VOC 4

27 9 80 BAUDEIGNE FABIEN VOC 5

28 9 83 BOLLARO ALAIN CPRS 5

29 9 76 MICARD PATRICK VC VILLEFRANCHE 5



30 9 51 ROUSSY FLORENT ACE 4

31 8 71 VAISSIERE GUILLAUME UCV 5

32 8 74 COURET ROBERT UCV 5

33 7 73 BERNARD JOEL UCV 5

34 7 82 MAGRIT LAURENT UCV 5

35 7 79 FRIEBEL LAURENT VOC 5

5 101  CHAMPALLOU 
LAURENCE

UCV FEM

4 102 FAURESSE HUGO TOAC MIN

4 100 GEFFROY SANDRINE UCV FEM



Classement par catégorie 

Catégori
e

Place Nbre 
Tour

Dossard Nom_Prénom club

2 1 10 2 SARTORI JEROME CPRS

2 2 10 4 PELLIER JEAN OLIVIER UC31

2 3 10 3 PAILLOT CYRIL ROQUETTE

2 4 10 1 DULAC JEAN PHILIPPE FVC

2 5 10 6  LENOIR DAVID EMPALOT

2 6 10 5 DELAHAYE FABRICE VCRO

2 7 10 7 FAURESSE JEROME TOAC

3 1 10 34 BARCELO THIERRY CPRS

3 2 10 30 LAURENT ALEXIS CARBONNE

3 3 10 31 CASTET PIERRE CARBONNE

3 4 9 32 COUDARNAC PIERRE CARBONNE

3 5 9 35 BERIOU JEAN-MARC TOAC

3 6 9 33 MANDON JULIEN BALMA

4 1 10 54 BARBARESCO REMI VELOCC

4 2 10 50 DIRAT CLEMENT EVC

4 3 9 59 DE ZERBI ANTOINE ASPTT GAILLAC

4 4 9 53 GRAS JEAN-PHILIPPE VC BLAYAIS

4 5 9 52 MANENS THIERRY CPRS

4 6 9 58 GRAS JEREMY TOURNEFEUILLE

4 7 9 55 PUJOL PASCAL CPRS

4 8 9 56 SAINT MARTIN FRANCK VELOCC

4 9 9 51 ROUSSY FLORENT ACE

5 1 9 70 FAUROUX LUDOVIC UCV

5 2 9 75 WEISS ALEXANDRE CPRS

5 3 9 72 ROMERO CLAUDE USCC

5 4 9 77 OLLIER PATRICE USAL

5 5 9 84 SCHNEIDER JEROME VELOCC

5 6 9 80 BAUDEIGNE FABIEN VELOCC



5 7 9 83 BOLLARO ALAIN CPRS

5 8 9 76 MICARD PATRICK VC 
VILLEFRANCHE

5 9 8 71 VAISSIERE GUILLAUME UCV

5 10 8 74 COURET ROBERT UCV

5 11 7 73 BERNARD JOEL UCV

5 12 7 82 MAGRIT LAURENT UCV

5 13 7 79 FRIEBEL LAURENT VELOCC

FEMINIME
S

1 5 101  CHAMPALLOU LAURENCE UCV

FEMINIME
S

2 4 100 GEFFROY SANDRINE UCV

MINIMES 1 4 102 FAURESSE HUGO TOAC


